 Huawei Access Controller AC6605 Ordering Guide            Public
Huawei Access Controller AC6605-26-PWR Ordering Guide
Product Overview
Huawei-developed AC6605-26-PWR has high specifications and integrates GE Ethernet switch
functionalities for both wired and wireless access control. The AC6605-26-PWR offers users with
considerable flexibility in configuring the number of managed APs. Used with industry-leading,
performance-enhanced, and cost-effective Huawei APs, the AC6605-26-PWR helps build campus and
enterprise office networks of various scales, and extend wireless Metropolitan Area Network (MAN)
coverage and hotspot coverage.
Recommended Configurations
Table 1-1 Recommended configurations
Part
Number
Part Description Configuration Description Quantity
AC6605-26-PWR
S4017394 AC6605-26-PWR-128AP
Bundle (including
AC6605-26-PWR,
Resource License 128AP)
Quotation is required. It is sold only on markets
outside China.
1
Power supply
02310JFA S5710 Series,
ES0W2PSA0150, 150 W
AC Power Module
This item is optional and quotation is required.
1. The power module is recommended for use on
the AC6605-26-PWR.
2. It is a non-PoE power module. It is used when
the device does not need to provide power for
the downstream devices.
3. The AC power module cannot be used together
with the other type of power modules.
1
4041056 External Power Cable,
European AC Power Cable,
250 V, 10 A, 3 m, 3 x 1.0
mm ^ 2 Black, PFSM,
H05VVF 3 x 1.0 mm ^ 2B,
C13SF
It it not a quotation item and included in the
standard configuration of the AC. Select power
cables according to local standards. The power
cable is 3 m long by default.
1
Optical module
02315200 Datacom Products,
DP0M0SFP, Optical
Transceiver, eSFP, GE,
Single-mode Module (1310
nm, 10 km, LC)
This item is optional and quotation is required.
The quantity is determined according to project
requirements. It is used on combo optical
interfaces.
4
02318170 Switch Products,
LE0M0XS1DD, Optical
This item is optional and quotation is required.
The quantity is determined according to project
2
 Huawei Access Controller AC6605 Ordering Guide            Public
Part
Number
Part Description Configuration Description Quantity
Transceiver, SFP+, 10 G,
Single-mode Module (1310
nm, 10 km, LC)
requirements.
It is used on the SFP+ interfaces of the AC6605-
26-PWR. Each AC6605-26-PWR can have at